Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Few external components
• Lead free DIP-8 and SOIC-8 package
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
PT8A3511PE Lead free DIP-8
PT8A3512PE Lead free DIP-8
PT8A3511WE Lead free SOIC-8
PT8A3512WE Lead free SOIC-8
Description
The PT8A3511/12 are high performance low power
and low cost CMOS chips designed for intelligent
electric IRON controller. Their intelligence mainly
results from their sensitive detection to the movement
and static position of electric iron by using a special
sensor. With the sensor, these chips can detect the
vertical/horizontal position and movement status of
IRON.
These chips are equipped with on-chip shunt
regulator, sensor signal processor, build-in oscillator,
timer, logic control, power on reset and output driving
block etc.
Application
• Electric Iron Controller
Function comparison table
Part No Clock Frequency
PT8A3511 60 Hz
PT8A3512 50 Hz
Block Diagram
sensor
Power On
Reset